
FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

8.8018.30 16.80JAPAN 1 52.8807.300 -0.200JPN 1 3 51.000 Q1

9.4518.78 16.80NISHIOKA Ryusei MIYANO Hayato 7.850 0.0002 1 52.880

9.2518.00 17.80JAPAN 2 52.4507.400 0.000JPN 1 1 52.4502

5.509.98 11.20MATSUMOTO Yusei KISHI Daiki 4.050 0.0002 6 30.730

9.0518.84 16.60UNITED STATES 2 51.7407.250 0.000USA 1 2 51.740 Q3

0.00HARDER Trevor VOGEL Elijah 0.0002 10 0.000

9.1518.30 15.30KAZAKHSTAN 51.4907.700 0.000KAZ 1 4 50.450 Q4

9.3518.84 16.00MUSSABAYEV Danil TUMAKOV Nikita 7.300 0.0002 2 51.490

1.903.62 2.20AZERBAIJAN 43.0201.500 0.000AZE 1 8 9.220 Q5

9.2014.62 12.80ALIYEV Mehdi MIRZAYEV Nijat 6.400 0.0002 3 43.020

9.5016.38 9.90ALGERIA 2 42.2306.450 0.000ALG 1 5 42.230 Q6

9.2513.96 9.90OUAHABI Abdelabasset M'HAMEDI Mohamed
Abderrahim 6.550 0.0002 4 39.660

1.852.90 3.30CZECHIA 32.8401.300 0.000CZE 1 7 9.350 Q7

6.1012.14 10.20KRIVANEC Max KUBIK Lukas 4.600 -0.2002 5 32.840

3.456.72 6.90UNITED STATES 1 30.0602.950 0.000USA 1 6 20.0208

5.4010.66 9.70ANDERSON
Changamire BRETSCHER Paul 4.300 0.0002 7 30.060

0.951.94 2.00MEXICO 28.0900.800 0.000MEX 1 9 5.690 Q9

5.5010.44 7.50GUEVARA Donovan ZUNIGA Saul 4.650 0.0002 8 28.090

1.001.60 1.70POLAND 18.9000.800 0.000POL 1 10 5.100 Q10

3.456.70 5.80ZYDEK Oktawian POPIEL Dawid 2.950 0.0002 9 18.900

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG
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FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.4018.88 14.00JAPAN 49.5307.250 0.000JPN 1 1 49.530 Q1

0.00MATSUMOTO Yusei TANAKA Saki 0.0002 7 0.000

9.2517.80 12.60AZERBAIJAN 1 48.3507.400 0.000AZE 1 3 47.050 Q2

9.4518.60 12.60MAHSUDOVA Seljan NIFTALIYEV Ali 7.700 0.0002 1 48.350

9.4518.06 12.00UNITED STATES 1 47.4107.900 0.000USA 1 2 47.410 Q3

0.00MYTNIK Alexandra HARDER Trevor 0.0002 7 0.000

9.1518.12 11.70KAZAKHSTAN 46.7707.800 0.000KAZ 1 4 46.770 Q4

9.2517.64 11.70TASMAGAMBETOV
Yerlan BUTOLINA Viktoriya 7.850 0.0002 3 46.440

8.4512.72 9.50ITALY 46.6707.050 0.000ITA 1 7 37.720 Q5

9.4018.62 11.00COLUZZI Silvia TONELLI Marco 7.650 0.0002 2 46.670

9.5019.72 9.90AZERBAIJAN 2 46.6707.550 0.000AZE 1 5 46.6706

0.00MIRZAYEV Nijat HUMBATOVA Shafiga 0.0002 7 0.000

9.2517.94 11.00UZBEKISTAN 46.4408.250 0.000UZB 1 6 46.440 Q7

7.3015.28 9.10RUZIEVA Farangiz KHASANBOEV
Mirshokhid 6.650 0.0002 4 38.330

7.3014.16 9.90BULGARIA 37.3105.950 0.000BUL 1 8 37.310 Q8

2.605.22 4.10PENEVA Hristina PETROV Kaloyan 2.200 0.0002 5 14.120

6.4511.36 9.30UNITED STATES 2 32.3605.250 0.000USA 1 9 32.3609

0.951.74 2.00AMANO Maia BRETSCHER Paul 0.750 0.0002 6 5.440

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG

Page 1 / 1TRA_SEN_000377 1.0 Sat, 22 Feb 2025 18:02:14



FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.4015.830 15.50BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 57.53016.8001 0.000AIN 1 1 57.530 Q

9.2015.730 15.5016.400 0.0002 2 56.830

9.4015.560 15.50YARSHOVA Katsiaryna 57.06016.6002 0.000AIN 1 2 57.060 Q

9.1015.660 15.5016.600 0.0002 1 56.860

9.0015.460 15.90ALIAEVA Sofiia 56.56016.2003 0.000AIN 1 3 56.560 Q

8.6015.400 14.9016.400 0.0002 4 55.300

8.2014.460 13.20MORI Hikaru 55.36014.7004 0.000JPN 1 10 50.560 Q

8.8015.860 14.9015.800 0.0002 3 55.360

9.6015.500 14.30MAHSUDOVA Seljan 55.00015.6005 0.000AZE 1 4 55.000 Q

2.804.980 5.704.500 0.0002 18 17.980

8.8015.640 13.80BLADTCEVA Anzhela 54.94016.7006 0.000AIN 1 5 54.940 Q

1.903.430 2.903.500 0.0002 19 11.730

6.7010.920 7.50TANAKA Kiko 54.69012.5007 0.000JPN 1 15 37.620 Q

9.7015.390 11.8017.800 0.0002 5 54.690

8.7015.030 14.20TANAKA Saki 54.58015.4008 0.000JPN 1 7 53.330

9.6015.280 14.2015.500 0.0002 6 54.580

9.0015.400 13.60MYTNIK Alexandra 54.40016.4009 0.000USA 1 6 54.400 Q

9.1015.450 13.6016.200 0.0002 7 54.350

5.308.640 7.80AMANO Maia 54.1308.20010 0.000USA 1 17 29.940 R1

9.4014.630 15.2014.900 0.0002 8 54.130

9.2014.720 14.00COLUZZI Silvia 52.72014.80011 0.000ITA 1 8 52.720 R2

9.3014.510 14.0014.900 0.0002 9 52.710

9.4014.730 13.20PENEVA Hristina 51.33014.00012 0.000BUL 1 9 51.330 R3

8.9014.890 12.9014.300 0.0002 11 50.990

1.803.270 3.00MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata 51.2002.80013 0.000AIN 1 18 10.870

8.8015.200 12.5014.700 0.0002 10 51.200

6.4010.150 8.60UZUNOVA Mariyana 50.82010.50014 0.000BUL 1 16 35.650

9.7014.020 12.5014.600 0.0002 12 50.820

9.2014.790 11.40BUTOLINA Viktoriya 50.64014.80015 0.000KAZ 1 11 50.190

9.3014.940 11.2015.200 0.0002 13 50.640
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FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.2014.630 12.50MARKELOVA Anjelika 50.13013.80016 0.000UZB 1 12 50.130

1.803.120 2.603.000 0.0002 21 10.520

0.901.620 2.00MC COY Logan 47.1201.20017 0.000USA 1 21 5.720

9.3014.420 11.7011.700 0.0002 14 47.120

8.9014.820 9.90HUMBATOVA Shafiga 46.89011.60018 0.000AZE 1 13 45.220

9.4014.790 9.9012.800 0.0002 15 46.890

6.5011.090 9.80SAKURAI Ena 38.49011.10019 0.000JPN 1 14 38.490

1.703.310 3.303.000 0.0002 20 11.310

1.001.600 1.80RUZIEVA Farangiz 36.2801.40020 0.000UZB 1 20 5.800

6.8010.780 7.6011.100 0.0002 16 36.280

0.901.580 2.00VAN NATTA Trinity 29.6401.40021 0.000USA 1 19 5.880

5.508.940 7.907.300 0.0002 17 29.640

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG

GTRW1TRA--------------QUAL--------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 22 Feb 2025 14:45:44

ED ExecutionDifficulty

RankRk

 2Page 2 /



FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.3519.40 11.80JAPAN 2 48.8008.250 0.000JPN 1 1 48.800 Q1

9.2018.34 11.80TANAKA Kiko SAKURAI Ena 7.550 0.0002 1 46.890

9.5518.24 9.90BULGARIA 45.6908.000 0.000BUL 1 2 45.690 Q2

7.0014.00 6.20PENEVA Hristina UZUNOVA Mariyana 5.650 0.0002 5 32.850

9.2016.10 11.20UZBEKISTAN 43.9007.400 0.000UZB 1 3 43.900 Q3

6.5513.06 6.90MARKELOVA Anjelika RUZIEVA Farangiz 5.600 0.0002 6 32.110

8.9016.34 10.80UNITED STATES 1 43.5407.500 0.000USA 1 4 43.540 Q4

9.1515.52 11.20AMANO Maia VAN NATTA Trinity 7.400 0.0002 2 43.270

1.853.56 2.10UNITED STATES 2 35.0501.600 0.000USA 1 5 9.1105

7.3512.50 9.20MYTNIK Alexandra MC COY Logan 6.000 0.0002 3 35.050

1.001.96 1.70JAPAN 1 34.4100.700 0.000JPN 1 7 5.3606

6.4512.96 9.70TANAKA Saki MORI Hikaru 5.300 0.0002 4 34.410

1.803.66 2.00AZERBAIJAN 30.7301.600 0.000AZE 1 6 9.060 Q7

6.4011.78 7.40HUMBATOVA Shafiga MAHSUDOVA Seljan 5.150 0.0002 7 30.730

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG

Page 1 / 1GTRW2SYN--------------QUAL--------_C73C 1.0 Sat, 22 Feb 2025 19:59:40



FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

11.00HAJIZADA Adil 55.50017.6001 0.000AZE 1 1 28.600 Q

9.5017.600 -0.2002 3 26.900

8.80ALIYEV Tofig 53.70017.7002 0.000AZE 1 2 26.500 Q

9.5017.700 0.0002 1 27.200

9.30FINICHENKO Sergei 53.20017.1003 0.000AIN 1 3 26.400 Q

9.5017.300 0.0002 4 26.800

9.10HARPER Xavier 53.10017.0004 0.000USA 1 4 26.100 Q

9.3017.700 0.0002 2 27.000

9.00KARATASHOV Aleksey 52.00017.1005 0.000AZE 1 4 26.100

9.2016.700 0.0002 7 25.900

8.50CHERVONNYI Timofii 51.70017.2006 0.000UKR 1 7 25.700 Q

9.0017.000 0.0002 6 26.000

8.10MENSAH Bailey 51.60017.1007 0.000USA 1 9 25.200 Q

9.0017.600 -0.2002 5 26.400

8.40TARASENKO Yevhenii 51.40017.6008 0.000UKR 1 6 26.000 Q

8.2017.200 0.0002 9 25.400

8.10WALKER Amare 50.90017.0009 0.000USA 1 10 25.100

8.5017.300 0.0002 8 25.800

7.80ROMAKHOV Alexandr 50.70017.70010 0.000KAZ 1 8 25.500 Q

7.4017.800 0.0002 10 25.200

8.50ANNAG Abdennour 45.80016.80011 -0.200ALG 1 10 25.100 R1

4.5016.200 0.0002 12 20.700

5.50PELEZO III James Alexander 45.30015.90012 0.000USA 1 13 21.400

6.9017.000 0.0002 11 23.900

8.00ASADULLAYEV Huseyn 43.80017.00013 0.000AZE 1 12 25.000

1.3017.500 0.0002 13 18.800

1.30SVIATYNCHUK Valentyn 17.10015.80014 0.000UKR 1 14 17.100

0.00 0.0002 14 0.000

TRA_SEN_000376 1.0 Sat, 22 Feb 2025 16:22:11  2Page 1 /



FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!
D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000376 1.0 Sat, 22 Feb 2025 16:22:11

LEGEND
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FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

6.80LIAMINA Aleksandra 50.80018.2001 0.000AIN 1 1 25.000 Q

7.3018.500 0.0002 1 25.800

6.90KATCHALOVA Anastasia 47.60017.7002 0.000USA 1 2 24.600 Q

6.4017.000 -0.4002 2 23.000

6.60KALIANDRA Arina 46.20016.8003 -0.200AIN 1 6 23.200 Q

4.8018.200 0.0002 2 23.000

6.10KVACHENKO Ruslana 44.70017.0004 0.000UKR 1 7 23.100 Q

4.3017.300 0.0002 4 21.600

6.50COX Emma 42.70017.6005 0.000USA 1 3 24.100 Q

2.9015.700 0.0002 7 18.600

6.00DENYSOVA Diana 42.40016.4006 -0.400UKR 1 8 22.000 Q

3.1017.300 0.0002 5 20.400

6.50GORDON Lyric 42.20016.9007 0.000USA 1 5 23.400

3.1015.700 0.0002 6 18.800

6.50HANSEN Annie 41.50017.0008 0.000USA 1 4 23.500

1.2016.800 0.0002 8 18.000

1.60MACAVE Yvie 35.10016.2009 0.000MOZ 1 9 17.800 Q

1.4015.900 0.0002 9 17.300

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!
D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000376 1.0 Sat, 22 Feb 2025 17:08:30

LEGEND
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FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.2017.820 20.00BUILOU Andrei 63.32016.3001 0.000AIN 1 1 63.320 Q

2.405.650 6.705.000 0.0002 28 19.750

8.7017.840 20.00LITVINOVICH Ivan 62.94016.4002 0.000AIN 1 2 62.940 Q

8.1016.300 18.4015.400 0.0002 3 58.200

9.0017.250 18.40YASKEVICH Stanislau 62.23016.3003 0.000AIN 1 3 60.950 Q

9.3017.630 18.8016.500 0.0002 1 62.230

9.2016.530 20.90NISHIOKA Ryusei 60.83014.2004 0.000JPN 1 4 60.830 Q

2.805.320 6.804.600 0.0002 29 19.520

9.3016.830 18.10STANKEVICH Sebastsyan 60.79015.0005 0.000AIN 1 8 59.230

9.3017.390 18.4015.700 0.0002 2 60.790

9.5016.800 19.40MATSUMOTO Yusei 60.30014.6006 0.000JPN 1 5 60.300 Q

3.607.050 9.105.800 0.0002 24 25.550

9.5016.760 20.00MIYANO Hayato 59.86013.6007 0.000JPN 1 6 59.860 Q

2.805.310 7.104.000 0.0002 30 19.210

9.2016.740 18.40KASIMOV Danila 59.54015.2008 0.000AIN 1 7 59.540 Q

5.9011.840 12.6010.900 -0.2002 15 41.040

9.4016.530 16.90DIDENKO Maksim 58.93016.1009 0.000AIN 1 9 58.930 Q

8.6016.510 14.3015.000 0.0002 10 54.410

9.3016.660 18.10BRETSCHER Paul 58.56014.50010 0.000USA 1 10 58.560 Q

0.801.790 2.401.500 0.0002 37 6.490

8.8016.490 16.80VOGEL Elijah 57.41014.80011 0.000USA 1 11 56.890 Q

9.5016.310 17.9013.700 0.0002 4 57.410

7.2013.550 14.70VEGA David 57.27011.40012 0.000ESP 1 22 46.850 Q

8.7016.870 17.9013.800 0.0002 5 57.270

9.1016.370 17.90HARDER Trevor 56.44012.50013 0.000USA 1 13 55.870 Q

8.7016.640 17.9013.200 0.0002 6 56.440

8.4016.000 16.00KOZLOV Kirill 56.00015.60014 0.000AIN 1 12 56.000 Q

1.703.650 4.403.400 0.0002 31 13.150

9.4016.070 17.70BARKOV Roman 55.87013.10015 -0.400KAZ 1 13 55.870 Q

8.8015.960 17.7013.000 0.0002 9 55.460
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FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

1.603.550 4.00ANDERSON Changamire 55.8003.00016 0.000USA 1 30 12.150

9.0016.200 16.6014.000 0.0002 7 55.800

4.308.830 8.90SANCHEZ Raul 55.6507.60017 0.000ESP 1 25 29.630 Q

8.4016.450 17.0013.800 0.0002 8 55.650

8.6016.230 16.80TUMAKOV Nikita 55.43013.80018 0.000KAZ 1 15 55.430 Q

1.703.520 4.403.000 0.0002 32 12.620

9.2015.370 15.60MIRZAYEV Nijat 54.67014.50019 0.000AZE 1 16 54.670 R1

9.2015.310 15.6013.600 0.0002 11 53.710

9.0015.350 14.90ZUNIGA Saul 54.15015.10020 -0.200MEX 1 17 54.150 R2

4.708.120 8.007.400 0.0002 21 28.220

8.7016.620 17.10MARTIN Jorge 53.32010.90021 0.000ESP 1 18 53.320 R3

3.907.160 7.906.000 0.0002 25 24.960

8.6015.440 14.50PETROV Kaloyan 51.24012.70022 0.000BUL 1 19 51.240

5.609.550 9.107.800 0.0002 18 32.050

8.9016.240 14.30TONELLI Marco 50.74011.30023 0.000ITA 1 20 50.740

3.606.700 6.405.400 0.0002 27 22.100

0.901.730 2.00NIFTALIYEV Ali 50.1601.40024 0.000AZE 1 38 6.030

8.7014.660 13.6013.200 0.0002 12 50.160

8.3014.900 13.20GUEVARA Donovan 50.10013.70025 0.000MEX 1 21 50.100

3.406.940 6.506.000 0.0002 26 22.840

6.9012.340 11.20ALIYEV Mehdi 50.02010.20026 0.000AZE 1 24 40.640

8.8015.420 12.9012.900 0.0002 13 50.020

9.4015.160 11.70M'HAMEDI Mohamed
Abderrahim 46.46010.20027 0.000ALG 1 23 46.460

7.8013.310 8.9010.800 0.0002 16 40.810

2.504.450 3.70OUAHABI Abdelabasset 43.4503.30028 0.000ALG 1 29 13.950

9.0013.950 9.8010.700 0.0002 14 43.450

2.605.340 5.90TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 34.9504.50029 -0.200KAZ 1 26 18.140

5.409.850 10.908.800 0.0002 17 34.950

1.703.470 3.30BELKHIR Noureddine-Younes 30.8702.80030 0.000ALG 1 32 11.270

5.109.670 8.507.600 0.0002 19 30.870
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FIG World Cup 2025 - AGF Trophy
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

1.903.590 2.90MUSSABAYEV Danil 30.4402.50031 0.000KAZ 1 33 10.890

4.408.740 9.308.000 0.0002 20 30.440

0.901.800 2.00KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid 27.6801.40032 0.000UZB 1 37 6.100

4.408.080 8.806.400 0.0002 22 27.680

2.504.570 4.40KRIVANEC Max 26.5803.70033 0.000CZE 1 28 15.170

4.508.180 7.606.300 0.0002 23 26.580

2.605.110 5.60KUBIK Lukas 17.0103.90034 -0.200CZE 1 27 17.010

1.001.750 2.401.500 0.0002 36 6.650

1.803.600 3.50POPIEL Dawid 12.1003.20035 0.000POL 1 31 12.100

1.703.600 3.503.200 0.0002 33 12.000

1.001.820 2.40KISHI Daiki 6.8201.60036 0.000JPN 1 34 6.820

1.001.830 2.401.500 0.0002 35 6.730

1.001.740 2.40FRANCO David 6.7901.50037 0.000ESP 1 35 6.640

1.001.790 2.401.600 0.0002 34 6.790

0.801.770 2.00ZYDEK Oktawian 6.4101.60038 0.000POL 1 36 6.170

1.001.810 2.001.600 0.0002 38 6.410

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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ED ExecutionDifficulty

RankRk
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